1
Multi-speed ECM blower motor.
Factory-installed TXV metering.
Multipositlon Installation -.upflow or horizontal right
standard; Field convertible to horizontal left or downflow.
Multiple electrical entry locations.
Field Installed heater kits 5, 8, 10, 15, 20KW available as
an accessory.

2
Nomenclature
FAN COIL MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Digit Position:
Example Part Number:
WA = Air Handler
T = TXV
E = EEV
WA T P M 24 4 A 1
MOTOR TYPE
INSTALLATION TYPE
REFRIGERANT
NOMINAL COOLING CAPACITY
Sales Code
Extra Digit
4 = R-410A
L = Aluminum Tube,Aluminum
      Fin Evaporator Coil
M = Copper Tube,Aluminum
 Fin Evaporator Coil
24 = 24000BTU/hr = 2 tons
36 = 36000BTU/hr = 3 tons
48 = 48000BTU/hr = 4 tons
60 = 68000BTU/hr = 5 tons
P = High Efficency ECM Motor
S = PSC Motor
1,2 3 5 6,7 8 1094
3
Product Specifications
Specifications
WATPM244A1 WATPM364A1 WATPM484A1 WATPM604A1
Cooling Capacity
Nominal Cooling (BTU/h)
Nominal Heating (BTU/h)
24,000 34,600 47,000
24,000 33,600 46,500
Blower
Diameter 10⅝" 11"
Width 8" 10⅝"
11"
10⅝"
11"
10⅝"
Fan Motor
Horsepower (HP) 1/3 1/2 3/4
FLA 2.8 4.1 6.0
Refrigeration System
Refrigerant Line Size¹
Refrigerant Connection Size
Liquid Line Size (“O.D.)
Suction Line Size (“O.D.)
Suction Line Size (“O.D.)
⅜" ⅜" ⅜"
¾" ¾"  ⅞"
Liquid Valve Size (“O.D.) ⅜" ⅜" ⅜"
Expansion Device TXV TXV TXV
Decibels
High dB(A)
Medium dB(A)
Low dB(A)
60
56
59
55
63
59
64
6462 67 68
60
57,000